BLDGS EDI T-Z235B259

FALL DATA 2005
RUN DATE
PAGE NUMBER

ERRORS

1

03/ 06/ 2006

0012

0013

0014

0015

0016

0017

0018

0019

0020

CENTRAL UTILITY

SCI ENCE- CLASSROOM

TECHNOLOGY CENTER

FA LAB

H & P E STORACE

BUSI NESS- EDUCATI ON

BRONSON HALL

GENERAL STORAGE

MAI NTENANCE- ADM N

L DI N G----

STATUS

& STATE I D

OMED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
11517

OMED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
11490

OMED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
11465

OMNED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
11463

OMED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
11474

OMED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
11317

OMED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
11316

OMED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
11379

OMNED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
11467

2,308

50, 636

3, 361

3,730

84

53,424

69, 700

1,932

3, 300

10, 620

76,092

60, 140

4,516

246

81, 209

111, 126

1, 933

3, 660

L.S. U - SHREVEPORT
BRANCH
PARI SH CADDO
RELATI ON MAI N CAVPUS
- DATES OF----BOOK VALUE-- REPLACE. NO OF
CNST  RENOV. BLDG, V/ BLDG. FLOORS
(000) (000)
1966 1,185 2,543 1
1967 1,596 3,415 3
1967 1982 1,246 3,662 2
1967 1980 73 431 1
1971 3 2 1
1981 5,146 7,487 3
1973 2,364 4,935 4
1978 60 79 1
1978 164 421 1



BLDGS EDI T-Z235B259

FALL DATA 2005
RUN DATE
PAGE NUMBER

ERRORS

2

03/ 06/ 2006

0021

0022

0023

0024

0025

0026

0027

0028

0039

UNI VERSI TY CENTER

CASPI ANA HOUSE

MAI NT & RECEI VI NG

HEALTH & P E

THRASHER HOUSE

DOCTORS OFFI CE

COW SSARY

KI TCHEN

ADM NI STRATI ON

L DI N G----

STATUS

& STATE I D

OMED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
11516

OMED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
11318

OMED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
11476

OMNED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
11458

OMED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
11504

OMED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
11323

OMED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
11322

OMED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
11462

OMNED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
11313

37, 275

3,403

1,975

58, 842

1,104

430

1, 064

336

25,712

60, 147

2,000

2,016

83,023

670

524

1,274

340

39, 742

L.S. U - SHREVEPORT
BRANCH
PARI SH CADDO
RELATI ON MAI N CAVPUS
- DATES OF----BOOK VALUE-- REPLACE. NO OF
CNST  RENOV. BLDG, V/ BLDG. FLOORS
(000) (000)
1979 3,317 4,584 2
1979 100 146 6
1973 1980 36 323 1
1982 5,338 5,230 2
1982 44 82 1
1982 13 15 6
1982 45 53 6
1981 9 11 6
1986 4,415 4,230 2



BLDGS EDI T-Z235B259

FALL DATA 2005

RUN DATE 03/ 06/ 2006

PAGE NUMBER
ERRORS

3

e B UI LDI N G----

STATUS

& STATE I D

0040 BLACKSM TH

0101 LI FE SCl ENCE MJUSEU

0110 NCEL LI BRARY

OMED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
11315

OMED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY

OMED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
11788

320

2,822

106, 590

L.S. U - SHREVEPCRT

BRANCH
PARI SH CADDO
RELATI ON MAI N CAMPUS
SQFEET AREAS------ DATES OF----BOOK VALUE--REPLACE. NO. OF
NET GRCSS CNST RENOV. BLDG. V/ BLDG. FLOORS

(000) (000)

324 1985 6 7 1
3,266 1990 70 70 1
117,781 1993 9, 319 9, 319 3



BLDGS

EDI T- Z235B259

FALL DATA 2005
RUN DATE 03/ 06/ 2006
PAGE NUMBER 4

TOTAL
TOTAL

TOTAL
TOTAL

TOTAL
TOTAL

TOTAL

DESCRI PTI ON AND SUMMARY

DUPL| CATE BLDG
DUPL| CATE SUPPLEMENT
UNVATCHED BLDG
UNVATCHED SUPPLEMENT

I NVALI D OWNERSHI P STATUS CODE

I NVALI D FOUNDATI ON TYPE

I NVALI D CONDI TI ON STATUS CODE

I NVALI D CONSTRUCTI ON STATUS CODE ( TYPE STRUC)
I NVALI D Al R CONDI TI ONED STATUS CODE

I NVALI D HEATI NG STATUS CODE

I NVALI D FLOOR STRUCTURE STATUS CODE
I NVALI D ROOF STRUCTURE STATUS CCDE

I NVALI D EXTERI OR WALL FI NI SH CODE

I NVALI D ROOF MATERI AL STATUS CODE
STATE | DENTI FI CATI ON NUMBER | S BLANK

GROSS AREA = ZEROCS OR BLANK

CONSTRUCTI ON DATE PRI OR TO 1800 OR BLANK
BLDG | S OANED BUT NO BOCOK OR ESTI MATED VALUE |'S PROVI DED

WO T OZZIrX«—IEMmMmM TOlX>

OF

ERRORS

NET ASSI GNABLE SQ FT + CUSTCDI AL, CI RCULATI ON MECHANI CAL > CGROSS SQUARE FEET

L.S. U -
BRANCH
PARI SH
RELATI ON

THE SUM OF THE NET SQ FT OF THE ROOMS IN TH S BUI LDI NG | S GREATER THAN THE REPORTED GROSS SQ FT

_|

ONLY ROOVS W TH ROOM TYPES OF 010, 020, OR 030)

TOT A L S

NUMBER OF BLDGS ( MATCHED)
ERRORS

BOOK VALUE OF BLDGS (| N THOUSANDS)
EST VALUE OF BLDGS (I N THOUSANDS)

GROSS AREA OMNED BY | NST.
GROSS AREA LEASED BY | NST.

GROSS AREA

** PLEASE REFER TO THE FACI LI TI ES MANUAL TO OBTAI N THE CORRECT CCDES.

NET ASSI GNABLE SQUARE FEET = ZEROS OR BLANK (NO ROOVS ASSI GNED TO THI' S BUI LDI NG OR BUI LDI NG CONTAI NS

SHREVEPORT

CADDO
MAI N CAMPUS

21
5

34549
47045

660649

660649





